
BC 101 College Success 2

CS 103 Intro to Computers and Word Processing 2

EH 102 Speech 3 EH 124 Rhetoric and Composition II 3

EH 111 College Composition 3 EH 123 Rhetoric and Composition I 3

HY 101 Government 3 HY 211 American National Government 3

LE 101 Introduction to Criminal Justice 3 CJ 101 Introduction to Justice and Public Safety 3

LE 103 Problem Solving and Critical Thinking 3 Open Open Elective 3

LE 104 Professional Law Enforcement Ethics 3 CJ 330 Ethics in Criminal Justice 3

LE 111

Technical Writing for Law Enforcement 

Officers 3 CJ ___ Criminal Justice Elective 300+ 3

LE 112 Rules of Evidence 3 CJ ___ Criminal Justice Elective 300+ 3

LE 113 Crisis Intervention 3 Open Open Elective 3

LE 221 Community Oriented Policing 3 Open Open Elective 3

LE 222 Careers in Criminal Justice 3 Open Open Elective 3

LE 216 Advanced Law Enforcement Patrol Procedures 3 CJ 337 Interviewing and Interrogation 3

LE 223 Criminal Investigations and Forensics 3 CJ 341 Investigations 3

CJ 215 Police Operations 3

Experiential 3

PL 112 Constitutional Law 3 CJ ___ Criminal Justice Elective 300+ 3

PL 123 Criminal Law 3 PL 200 Criminal Law 3

PY 101 General Psychology 3 PY 111 General Psychology 3

SC 101 Introduction to Sociology 3 SY 201 Principles of Sociology 3

Non-Applicable courses

EH 113 Narrative & Descriptive Writing 3

LE 117

Law Enforcement Physical Conditioning and 

Self-Defense Tactics 2

LE 118

Law Enforcement Physical Conditioning and 

Self-Defense Tactics II 2

Total Credits Transferred to Husson 60

Beal College Transfer Agreement

AS Criminal Justice
Law Enforcement

Beal College Husson University

LE 224 Police Patrol Procedures and Field Training 6

MI 214 Microcomputer Spreadsheet Applications 3
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BA 211 Microeconomics 3

BA 311 Human Resource Management 3

CJ 221 Criminalistics 3

CJ 225 Criminal Procedure 3

CJ 235 Criminology 3

CJ 310 Modern Penology and Corrections 3

CJ 315 Juvenile Justice 3

CJ 435 Management and Criminal Justice 3

CJ 445 Criminal Justice Capstone 3

CM 221 Professional Communications 3

EH 200 Approaches to Literature 3

HY 111 United States History I 3

HY 112 United States History II 3

MS 132 Probability and Statistics 3

MS 141 Contemporary College Algebra 4

PH 110 Introduction to Ethics 3

PY 232 Abnormal Psychology 3

Fine Arts Elective 3

Foreign Culture and Conversation Elective 3

Science Elective 3

Science Lab Elective 1

Total Credits Remaining at Husson 62

Courses to be Completed at Husson University

Students from Beal College transferring to Husson University under advanced standing, based on the quality of their credentials, must request an official 

transcript be sent to Husson University Admissions.  Each transcript will be evaluated individually based upon grades and existing transfer agreements 

between Husson University and Beal College.  Transfer students and Husson University students will be held to the same standards and criteria for 

admission.  Upon transfer, any outstanding requirements at Husson University must be completed.
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First Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Second Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

CJ 101 Intro to Justice & Pub Safety* LE 101 T CJ 225 Criminal Procedure*

EH 123 Rhetoric and Composition I* EH 111 T EH 124 Rhetoric and Composition II* EH 102 T

HE 111 The Husson Experience PY 111 General Psychology PY 101 T

MI 214 Microcomp. Sprdsht. Apps. BC 101&CS 103 T SY 201 Principles of Sociology SC 101 T

MS 141 Contemp. College Algebra SC Science Elective

PH 110 Introduction to Ethics SL Science Lab Elective

Third Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Fourth Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

CJ 215 Police Operations* LE 224 T CJ 221 Criminalistics

EH 200 Approaches to Literature* CJ 235 Criminology*

HY 111 United States History I CM 221 Professional Communications

MS 132 Probability & Statistics HY 112 United States History II

PL 200 Criminal Law* PL 123 T Foreign Cult. & Conv. Elect.

Fifth Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Sixth Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

BA 211 Microeconomics CJ 315 Juvenile Justice

CJ 310 Mod Penology & Corrections CJ 337 Interviewing & Interrogation LE 216 T

CJ 341 Investigations LE 223 T CJ 435 Management & Criminal Justice

HY 211 American Nat'l Government HY 101 T CJ CJ Elective 300/400 Level LE 111 T

PY 232 Abnormal Psychology Fine Arts Elective

Seventh Semester Sem./Yr. Grade Eighth Semester Sem./Yr. Grade

CJ 330 Ethics in Criminal Justice LE 104 T BA 311 Human Resource Mgmt.

CJ 445 Criminal Justice Capstone* CJ CJ Elective 300/400 Level PL 112 T

CJ CJ Elective 300/400 Level LE 112 T Open Elective/M.C.J.A. LE 113 T

Experiential/M.C.J.A. LE 224 T Open Elective/M.C.J.A. LE 221 T

Open Elective/M.C.J.A. LE 103 T Open Elective/M.C.J.A. LE 222 T

Candidates for a Bachelor of Science degree are required to complete a minimum of 122 semester hours maintaining a 2.0 overall cumulative grade point average 

and a 2.0 overall in their Criminal Justice courses.  Students must receive a “C” or better in all courses marked with a *.  Transfer students must complete a minimum 

of thirty (30) credit hours at Husson University.  At least fifteen (15) credits must be earned in Husson Criminal Justice courses.

Law Enforcement

Second Year

Third Year

Fourth Year

Beal College

AS Criminal Justice

First Year

2014/2015 Academic Year

Bachelor of Science in Criminal Justice
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